
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 03780561 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) insert full name of (a) Hydro-Dynamix Limited 
company 

(6) Insert full name and \ (b) 
addresses isobel Susan Brett 

Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 17 April 2015, 

som (OT — 

Presenter’s name, 

iran) and reference 141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 
ISB/CB/Z2502 

Date 20 Apnil 2015 

For Official Use 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

win 
22/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



. Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Hydro-Dynamix Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Hydro-Dynamix Limited 

on the 17" April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name LAMES EVERY 

Signed LZ 

Dated 7/4 VA 9 

| 



HYDRO-DYNAMIX LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
0 0 

Assets" 

Plant & Machinery 3,354 0 

Book Debts 46,126 23,063 

UPCS 731,415 0 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
23,063 

re 
Signature LEZ <A Date ufefrs 



HYDRO-DYNAMIX LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 

holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Bank 

Corporation Tax 

Directors Loan Account 

Employee 

Employees' Claims 

Landlord 

PAYE & NIC 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature AZZ 

UOJGUTIM ¢ 

| 
pr] uoneoyHE9 

‘aseyound: onuajas 
Joy ANSIUIY) 

‘P10}salAy ‘VOMIC ‘peoY SPUEIPOOM 9 

wen 150M OPK 

‘Aaidiyg Yeans 
euoPIA 

‘AalaTyS OV 
| 

SWO}SND 
¥ eNUEAeY 

WH 

0 
66 

86E 23 
SSP 

11a voHog 
‘syeIs3 leuisnpul predg 

| 00 000'z3 

| Ordinary 
200 

£100.00 
| 

Signature 
L
E
E
 
B
e
 

Date 
1
2
/
e
/
 

i
s
 

ree 


